
	
	

	

China & Philippines Cruise 
12 Nights 

	Celebrity Millennium 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Summary 
Celebrity Millennium has been "Solsticized" with favorite Solstice Class features such as AuqaClass Staterooms, the Celebrity 
iLounge, an ice-topped Martini Bar, Cafe al Bacio and Gelateria, a Cellar Masters Wine Bar and the uniquely unordinary Qsine 
specialty restaurant. 
 
 
Overview 

 
Country: China - South Korea - Taiwan - Philippines - Vietnam 
Cities: Shanghai, Busan, Taipei, Manila,  Hue Danang 
Season:  17 October 2017 
Duration:  13 days /12 nights 
Port  of departure: Shanghai 
Starting Price: $1649 
 
 
 
 

 
 

	



	
	

	

 
 

Day/Night Port/City Arrival Departur
e 

Tue Oct 17 Shanghai 
 

5:00 Pm 

Wed Oct 18 At Sea 
  

Thu Oct 19 Busan 7:00 Am 5:00 Pm 

Fri Oct 20 At Sea 
  

Sat Oct 21 Taipei 9:00 Am 6:00 Pm 

Sun Oct 22 At Sea 
  

Mon Oct 23 Manila 11:00 Am 
 

Tue Oct 24 Manila 
 

4:00 Pm 
Wed Oct 25 At Sea 

  
Thu Oct 26 Hue Danang 9:00 Am 7:00 Pm 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  Payment facilities available with CFC 
This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. 
This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact 
one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.          
                                                         CODE: H-SUM17-CRUISES-CELEBRITY CRUISES 
  
 

Itinerary 

Starting price per person sharing double in $ 

Type of Cabin Price 
  
Inside 1649 
Ocean View 1849 
Veranda 2199 
Concierge Class 2489 
Aquaclass 2669 
Suite 4189 

	


